City Manager

Municipal Judge

Governing Body

Name
James Jimenez

G. Robert Cook

Councilor Kathy Colley
Councilor Kathy Colley
Councilor Steve Shaw

Travel and Training June 16, 2011 through October 15, 2011

Month Vendor
Jul-11 ICMA

Jul-11 NM Municipal League
Judge Cook
Candlewood Suites

Sep-11 Kathy Colley
Aug-11 NM Municipal League
Aug-11 NM Municipal League

Amount
600.00

90.00
223.38
172.68

345.36
280.00
280.00

Description
ICMA Conference Registration

Registration for annual NMML conference
Mileage reimbursment NMML conference
Hotel NMML conference

Reimbursement Hotel annual NMML conference
Registration for annual NMML conference
Registration for annual NMML conference
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