Travel and Training June 16, 2011 through October 15, 2011

	Name	Month	Vendor	Amount	Description
City Manager	James Jimenez	Jul-11	ICMA	600.00	ICMA Conference Registration
Municipal Judge	G. Robert Cook	Jul-11	NM Municipal League	90.00	Registration for annual NMML conference
			Judge Cook	223.38	Mileage reimbursment NMML conference
			Candlewood Suites	172.68	Hotel NMML conference
Governing Body	Councilor Kathy Colley	Sep-11	Kathy Colley	345.36	Reimbursement Hotel annual NMML conference
	Councilor Kathy Colley	-	NM Municipal League	280.00	Registration for annual NMML conference
	Councilor Steve Shaw	Aug-11	NM Municipal League	280.00	Registration for annual NMML conference